
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
309 
222 
325 
293 
295 
269 
208 
118 
155 
167 
109 
276 
201 
307 

Name 
CARLOS EGYDIO 
ULISSES RIZZO 
ALDERACI PRETO 
FELIPE SANTANA 
THOMAZ 
LUIZ MONARI 
JUNIOR MOISES 
LUKÃO RTG 
EDGAR 
ALISEU 
LUCIANO 
ARMANDO 
WELLINGTON DE PAULA 
ALYSSON 

Equipe Moto Best Tm 
1:49.243 
1:50.247 
1:50.716 
1:54.235 
1:57.777 
1:57.863 
1:58.296 
2:00.489 
2:01.868 
2:03.795 
2:06.964 
2:09.215 
2:19.061 
2:19.909 

Diff 

1.004 
1.473 
4.992 
8.534 
8.620 
9.053 

11.246 
12.625 
14.552 
17.721 
19.972 
29.818 
30.666 

Gap 

1.004 
0.469 
3.519 
3.542 
0.086 
0.433 
2.193 
1.379 
1.927 
3.169 
2.251 
9.846 
0.848 

Laps 
5 
3 
3 
2 
3 
4 
2 
3 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
1 

In Lap 
5 
2 
3 
1 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 
4 
3 
2 
3 
1 

Class Sub Class Best Speed 
141,933 
140,641 
140,045 
135,731 
131,649 
131,553 
131,071 
128,686 
127,229 
125,249 
122,123 
119,995 
111,499 
110,823 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 28/11/2024 09:00:52 
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Licensed to:  Cronoelo 

9a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2024 
Motoschool - Graduados A 

1a Sessão 

Practice (17:00 Time) started at 8:43:00 

AUTODROMO DE INTERLAGOS 4,307 km 

28/11/2024 08:40 


